STOUTLAND HIGH SCHOOL

2019-2020 Athletic Schedule
BASEBALL (FALL)

VISIT WWW.STOUTLANDSCHOOLS.COM TO VIEW TOURNAMENT BRACKETS AS THEY BECOME AVAILABLE

Start Date Start Time Event

9/3/19
9/5/19
9/6/19
9/9/19
9/10/19
9/11/19
9/16/19
9/19/19
9/20/19
9/24/19
9/26/19
9/30/19
10/1/19
10/3/19
10/4/19
10/7/19
10/14/19

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
TBA
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
TBA
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
TBA
5:00 PM

Baseball at Conway
Baseball at Belle
Baseball at Richland
Baseball at Tuscumbia
Baseball vs Vienna
Stoutland Fall Classic
Baseball at Dixon
Baseball at Crocker
Baseball vs Iberia
Baseball vs Fordland
Conway Fall Classic
Baseball vs Licking
Baseball at Belle
Baseball at Newburg
Baseball vs Plato
Frisco League Conference Tournament
Baseball at Laquey

Location

Conway High School
Belle High School
Richland High School
Tuscumbia High School
Vienna High School
Stoutland High School
Dixon High School
Crocker High School
Stoutland High School
Stoutland High School
Conway High School
Stoutland High School
Belle High School
Newburg High School
Stoutland High School
TBA

Laquey High School



